
男 女 合 計 累　計

10月20日（水） 769 836 1,605 1,605

10月21日（木） 846 1,094 1,940 3,545

10月22日（金） 1,022 1,123 2,145 5,690

10月23日（土） 1,086 1,171 2,257 7,947

10月24日（日） 429 351 780 8,727

10月25日（月） 116 109 225 8,952

10月26日（火） 144 139 283 9,235

10月27日（水） 190 153 343 9,578

10月28日（木） 172 203 375 9,953

10月29日（金） 226 230 456 10,409

10月30日（土） 237 231 468 10,877

合  計 5,237 5,640 10,877

令和３年１０月３１日執行　第４９回衆議院議員総選挙

期日前投票者数


